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OFFICE OF CITY ASSESSOR
CITY HALL
PROVIDENCE RHODE ISLAND 02903

CERTIFICATE NO /g{g DATE ”7/9//25
TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTIONS 14 AND 15 OF TITLE 44,
CHAPTER 7 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND, AS AMENDED, THE
UNDERSIGNED CITY ASSESSOR OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE HEREBY
REQUESTS YOUR HONORABLE BODY TO CANCEL THE FOLLOWING TAX
ASSESSMENTS/TAX OR SUCH PART THEREOF AS MAY BE REQUESTED AS
HEREIN SET FORTH.

YEAR MOTOR VEHICLE
TAX
ABATED
1985, oo
1986 oo
1987 oo
1988, oo
1989 . e, /[P0 . T/
1990, oo J35:2.70
L) D CAD . )
1992 oo B/P T
1993 2/ A I |
1994, o O 2T IN CITY COUNCIL
1995, oo _OCT 19 1995
_ APEROVED:

Ysp02.0Y o0 Donect
GRAND TOTAL.............. YPQL A7 . CLERK

PREPARED BY:

f | CHECKED BY:
908 /D,QAM/M ,ZMA/

%OVED B
/.7;&

THOMAS P ROSSI, CITY ASSESSOR
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OFFICE OF CITY ASSESSOR
CITY HALL
PROVIDENCE RHODE ISLAND 02903

CERTIFICATE NO 020/7» DATE 7/8//35
TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTIONS 14 AND 15 OF TITLE 44,
CHAPTER 7 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND, AS AMENDED, THE
UNDERSIGNED CITY ASSESSOR OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE HEREBY
REQUESTS YOUR HONORABLE BODY TO CANCEL THE FOLLOWING TAX
ASSESSMENTS/TAX OR SUCH PART THEREOF AS MAY BE REQUESTED AS
HEREIN SET FORTH.

YEAR REAL ESTATE TANGIBLE
TAX TAX
ABATED ABATED
1985 oo
1986 e,
1987, oo,
1988 e
1989, ..o
1990, ...,
1991 K2 PP
1992, .o, BT TS
1993 oo,
1994 oo
1995 oo
TOTAL. ..ot (3PP 63
&
GRAND TOTAL ..ot (GPP, &x3
PREPARED BY:
/%M/j mzao&/
VA4

, CHPCKED BY;
1IN CITY COUNCIL rﬁ;mg) e 81 y
AOCT, 1.9 1995
- ROVED: . .
Ui e " 72
NS ( ‘

THOMAS P. ROSSI, CITY ASSESSOR
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Current

Bill.Nbn - Aet NbT. Name. — ‘ i - Balance

TANGIBLE /MISCELL

KRE 07703795

21820001560 20001565 DUFFNEY, THOMAS %

LE s o TOTAL FOR TYPE P

: L35t

s/!i: T TOTAL FDR YEAR 93 T ommmmTTT
TANGIBLE /MISCELL KRB 07/03/9% L 818,75

2690001565,

" TOTAL FOR TYPE P
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